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Women / 4 / SR A-1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Ryan272
AIM Athletics

9.375 9.800 9.8009.750 38.725
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Katelyn Grimal124
Cypress

9.200 9.725 9.5759.575 38.075
4T 2T 3T 4 2 

2 

Michelle Chen411
Texas Dynamix

9.000 9.725 9.4009.575 37.700
9T 2T 3T 6 3 

3 

Leila Burkenpas256
AIM Athletics

9.200 9.600 9.5009.375 37.675
4T 5 7T 5 4 

4 

Natalie Ashburn420
Iron Cross

9.150 9.300 9.2759.575 37.300
7 11 3T 8T 5 

5 

Madison Barton254
AIM Athletics

9.400 9.400 9.1759.250 37.225
1 7 11T 11T 6 

6 

Rachael Beal255
AIM Athletics

9.000 9.275 9.6259.250 37.150
9T 12 11T 3 7 

7 

Lola Albeirakdar200
Acrosports Gym

9.050 8.700 9.7009.675 37.125
8 20 2 2 8 

8 

Kate Raley456
Crossfire

9.000 9.250 9.2759.250 36.775
9T 13 11T 8T 9 

9 

Avery Mead409
Manning Gymnastics

8.600 9.375 9.3759.375 36.725
17 8T 7T 7 10 

10 

Zoey White139
TX Dreams

8.750 9.700 9.1759.050 36.675
13T 4 17 11T 11 

11 

DeAnna Daniels281
Capital Gymnastics

9.300 9.450 8.8009.100 36.650
3 6 16 17T 12 

12 

Colson Robertson250
Legacy Gymnastics

9.200 9.375 8.8259.000 36.400
4T 8T 18 16 13 

13 

Myka Townsend291
Capital Gymnastics

8.750 9.000 9.2509.375 36.375
13T 18 7T 10 14 

14 

Alexis Carter180
United Gymnastics

8.750 9.150 8.8009.450 36.150
13T 15 6 17T 15 

15 

Jolie Burr329
Achievers

8.550 9.225 9.1009.175 36.050
18T 14 14 14 16 

16 

Maren Cantu280
Capital Gymnastics

8.650 8.850 9.1259.150 35.775
16 19 15 13 17 

17 

Mikayla Cox215
United Elite

8.550 9.375 8.4009.350 35.675
18T 8T 10 19 18 

18 

Jordan Tyson156
Metroplex

8.850 9.100 9.0508.600 35.600
12 16T 20 15 19 

19 

Amberlyn Lodge183
United Gymnastics

8.400 9.100 8.2758.900 34.675
20 16T 19 20 20 

20 
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